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OEM Reference

BMW 34113400151
CITROEN 1607880680
CITROEN 1611842180
CITROEN 1618865380
PEUGEOT 1607880680
PEUGEOT 1611842180
PEUGEOT 1618865380

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE
BREMBO

BREMBO

KAMOKA
MAGNETI MARELLI
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
BSF

PEX

CAR
ZIMMERMANN
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR

sbs

MAXGEAR

E.T.F.

VALEO

VALEO

SWAG

NK

Omnicraft

METELLI

METELLI

ATE

ATE
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
METZGER

AP

KLAXCAR FRANCE
MAPCO

0986479348
0986479348
0834068
09958110
09958110
1032542
106732E
1110108
1110108
11558V
140802
1421055
150343100
1622811580
1622811580
1815201564
191841
196812
197083
197083
20924794
201564
2134487
230752C
230752C
24011301711
24012501601
24012501601PCSMS
24794
24794
24916
24916
252887
25787
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OEM Cross Reference

FREMAX
fri.tech.

DJ PARTS
TREVI AUTOMOTIVE
INTERBRAKE
QUINTON HAZELL
BENDIX Braking
OPEN PARTS
RUVILLE
DELPHI
DELPHI
JURATEK
AKEBONO
LYNXAUTO
BRECO
OPTIMAL
ZEKKERT
OPTIMAL

FTE

ABE

BREMSI

MGA

SIMER
WOKING
WOKING
SIGMAUTO
DYNAMATRIX
FRIGAIR
FERODO
FERODO
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW
JAPANPARTS
Drlve+

APEC

FIRST LINE
FI.BA

FOMAR Friction
G.U.D.
MOTAQUIP
MINTEX
MINTEX
DIAMAX
National
ASHUKI by Palidium
STARLINE
PATRON
PROTECHNIC
QUARO
REMY
RAICAM
ROTINGER
TOMEX Brakes

BD2217
BD1077
BD1192
BD1192
BD1423
BDC5535
BDI11332
BDR223620
BFR321810
BG3938
BG3938
BMW142
BN0331
BN1337
BS8521
BS5410
BS5410
BS7596C
BS7071
C3B038ABE
CD7271V
D1521
D2172
D697810
D697810
DBB271V
DBD1271
DC02103
DDF1271
DDF1271
DF1077
DF4392S
DF4392S
DI0137
DP1010111353
DSK2359
FBD176
FBD176
FO4080
GDB125160
LVBD1163Z
MDC1719
MDC1719
NO08307
NBD1332
P330156
PB20396
PBD4392
PRD2660
QD4705
RAD1434C
RD00087
RT20396
TX7402
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