

Bromsskiva SKBD-0020209

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN  
REFERENZE

 Image not found or type unknown

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN  
REFERENZE

 Image not found or type unknown



## OEM Reference

BMW	34113400151
CITROËN	1607880680
CITROËN	1611842180
CITROËN	1618865380
PEUGEOT	1607880680
PEUGEOT	1611842180
PEUGEOT	1618865380

## OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH	0986479348
BOSCH	0986479348
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE	0834068
BREMBO	09958110
BREMBO	09958110
KAMOKA	1032542
MAGNETI MARELLI	106732E
AKRON-MALÒ	1110108
AKRON-MALÒ	1110108
BSF	11558V
PEX	140802
CAR	1421055
ZIMMERMANN	150343100
EUROREPAR	1622811580
EUROREPAR	1622811580
sbs	1815201564
MAXGEAR	191841
E.T.F.	196812
VALEO	197083
VALEO	197083
SWAG	20924794
NK	201564
Omicraft	2134487
METELLI	230752C
METELLI	230752C
ATE	24011301711
ATE	24012501601
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY	24012501601PCSMS
FEBI BILSTEIN	24794
FEBI BILSTEIN	24794
METZGER	24916
AP	24916
KLAXCAR FRANCE	25288z
MAPCO	25787

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN  
REFERENZE

 Image not found or type unknown

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN  
REFERENZE

 Image not found or type unknown

## OEM

## OEM Cross Reference

FREMAX	BD2217
fri.tech.	BD1077
DJ PARTS	BD1192
TREVI AUTOMOTIVE	BD1192
INTERBRAKE	BD1423
QUINTON HAZELL	BDC5535
BENDIX Braking	BDI1332
OPEN PARTS	BDR223620
RUVILLE	BFR321810
DELPHI	BG3938
DELPHI	BG3938
JURATEK	BMW142
AKEBONO	BN0331
LYNXAUTO	BN1337
BRECO	BS8521
OPTIMAL	BS5410
ZEKKERT	BS5410
OPTIMAL	BS7596C
FTE	BS7071
ABE	C3B038ABE
BREMSI	CD7271V
MGA	D1521
SIMER	D2172
WOKING	D697810
WOKING	D697810
SIGMAUTO	DBB271V
DYNAMATRIX	DBD1271
FRIGAIR	DC02103
FERODO	DDF1271
FERODO	DDF1271
TRUSTING	DF1077
TRW	DF4392S
TRW	DF4392S
JAPANPARTS	DI0137
Dr!ve+	DP1010111353
APEC	DSK2359
FIRST LINE	FBD176
FI.BA	FBD176
FOMAR Friction	FO4080
G.U.D.	GDB125160
MOTAQUIP	LVBD1163Z
MINTEX	MDC1719
MINTEX	MDC1719
DIAMAX	N08307
National	NBD1332
ASHUKI by Palidium	P330156
STARLINE	PB20396
PATRON	PBD4392
PROTECHNIC	PRD2660
QUARO	QD4705
REMY	RAD1434C
RAICAM	RD00087
ROTINGER	RT20396
TOMEX Brakes	TX7402